

North American South Devon Association Youth Experience Program APPLICATION

Name:		lelephone:		
Address:	City:	State:	Zip:	
E-mail:	Birthdate:	Grad	Grade in School:	
Name of father/male guardian: _		Occupation	::	
Name of mother/female guardian:		Occupation	Occupation:	
I live in (circle one): Town/City	Rural/Non-Farm	Working	Working Ranch	
Number of livestock (if any) alrea	ady owned by applicant: _	By Fami	ly:	
Beef Dairy Sheep If selected, my animal will be kep			iption of facility)	
Estimated distance of livestock fa	acilities to home residence:			
School Name:				
4-H, FFA Chapter or Breed Asso	ciation:			
Future career/occupational goals:				
Applicant testimony: I have read FFA, or Breed Association members and that I am responsible for the for a period of one year. Signature:	per in good standing. I am be care of the animal and pro	etween the ages o viding monthly u	f 14-20 and I under-	
Parent/Guardian testimony: I am child to participate in this prograr utors and personal representative death, theft, or damages that may awarded). Signature:	the parent/guardian of the a m if selected. I also on beha s, waive and release any and result of this child winning	pplicant and give lf of the child, my l all rights and cla , raising and exhi	rself, my heirs, exec- nims for injury,	
Please provide the e-mail address	s for your hometown newsp	aner		



North American South Devon Association Youth Experience Program APPLICATION

Name:
Highlight your Jr. Breed Association, 4-H or FFA Activities and Experiences:
Community Involvement and School Activities:
Background and Experience Working with Beef Cattle:
Testimony of why you would like to participate in the South Devon Youth Experience Program:



North American South Devon Association Youth Experience Program APPLICATION

-Considered Application Must Include-

- *Completed application form:
- *Two (2) letters of reference; from individuals that know you well enough to comment on your commitment and ability to care for the animal.
- *A letter written by yourself describing why you want to participate in this program and how you will care for the animal (if awarded).
- *The application must be submitted on or before November 8.

Mail or E-mail application to: SouthDevon_Lynn@outlook.com NASDA Attn. Lynn Giess 33424 183rd Street Pierz, MN 56364

-Rules & Regulations-

- *Communicate in writing quarterly with the heifer donor and the NASDA Junior Committee Chairman on the progress of your project.
- *Maintain complete records on the animal's care and breeding.
- *Feed, care for, house, breed and show the heifer for one year under the guidance of the donor of the heifer and NASDA Junior Committee Chairman.
- *Be 14-20 years-of-age.
- *Become or be a member of the North American South Devon Junior Association.
- *Participate in one of the following events to share the experience and compete in the junior and/or open show, or submit a letter to the donor and NASDA Junior Committee describing why you cannot attend.
- -National South Devon Show, Denver, Colorado
- -Junior National
- -Western Regional South Devon Show, Billings, Montana
- -Iowa State Fair, Des Moines, Iowa
- -Minnesota Beef Expo, St. Paul, Minnesota
- *Semen will be provided for the animal.